The New Jersey Region Pony Club is seeking sponsors for our 2024 Rally Season!

United States Pony Club is a 501(c)3 nonprofit that unites members around their love of horses, supports personal development and the development of equine knowledge, encourages a supportive team-oriented learning environment, and introduces riders to a wide variety of riding activities. The New Jersey Region Pony Club has members across the state and the majority participate in at least one of our rallies.

The following events are scheduled to take place in 2024:

- Quiz Rally on March 17, 2024 at Silver Dollar Stables
- **Dressage Rally** on May 5, 2024 at the United States Equestrian Team (USET) Center
- Show Jumping Rally on June 9, 2024 at the East Freehold Park
- Games and Polocrosse Rallies and Tetrathlon Rally Fall 2024 dates to be announced

We gratefully welcome donations in any amount and will follow up with proof of donation. The following sponsorship levels are available for recognition:

GOLD: Donation of \$300 and up

Sponsor-provided banner/signs will be hung in the Main Ring at ALL rallies, where competition takes place. Recognition on the sponsor page of ALL rally programs and on the NJRPC website.

SILVER: Donation of \$150

Recognition on the sponsor page of ALL rally programs and on the NJRPC website.

BRONZE: Donation of \$50

Recognition on the NJRPC website.

FRIEND: Donation of under \$50

We can also create a Custom Award Sponsorship package that is a perfect fit for your business. We are happy to arrange pickup of your banner or signage. Please contact us for more details.

Donations can be made online via the **DONATE NOW** link at <u>newjersey.ponyclub.org/support</u> or by mail using a Sponsorship form with a check made out to New Jersey Region Pony Club.

If you have any questions, please contact Sara Silkotch at saras@njregionpc.org.

Thank you for supporting the New Jersey Pony Club!





Sincerely,

Katie Bunca

New Jersey Pony Club Regional Supervisor

New Jersey Region Pony Club 2024 Rally Sponsorship

Donations can be made online via the DONATE NOW link at <u>newjersey.ponyclub.org/support</u> or by mail using this form with a check made out to the New Jersey Region Pony Club.

Sponsor Name:			
Address:			
City:		State:	Zip:
Phone:			
Email:			
Do you wish to remain a	n Anonymous Sponsor?	YES / NO	
If you are a Gold Sponso	or, do you have a banner/s	signage you would like	e displayed? YES / NC
(Optional) Business Nan	ne:		
(Optional) Business Web	osite:		
(Optional) Business Log	o Location:		
Please mail this complete	ed form and a check mad	e payable to New Jers	ey Region Pony Club to:
	NJRPC c/o Dean PO Box 19 Gladstone, NJ 0		

If you have any questions, please contact Sara Silkotch at saras@njregionpc.org

Thank you for supporting the New Jersey Pony Club!





